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Main Street Community Foundation recently awarded $45,000 in grants to local organizations through the Women & GirlsMain Street Community Foundation recently awarded $45,000 in grants to local organizations through the Women & Girls

Fund. For the past 20 years, the fund has helped to support programs improving the conditions and opportunities for womenFund. For the past 20 years, the fund has helped to support programs improving the conditions and opportunities for women

and girls in Bristol, Burlington, Plainville, Plymouth, Southington and Wolcott.and girls in Bristol, Burlington, Plainville, Plymouth, Southington and Wolcott.

The following grants were awarded to organizations that have a longstanding relationship with the Fund and are providingThe following grants were awarded to organizations that have a longstanding relationship with the Fund and are providing

critical programs to women and girls.critical programs to women and girls.
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Boys & Girls Club of Bristol - $3,000Boys & Girls Club of Bristol - $3,000

Bristol Youth & Community Services’ Parent & Child Center - $3,000Bristol Youth & Community Services’ Parent & Child Center - $3,000

Burlington Food & Fuel Bank - $2,000Burlington Food & Fuel Bank - $2,000

CT Women’s Education and Legal Fund (CWEALF) - $3,000CT Women’s Education and Legal Fund (CWEALF) - $3,000
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EdAdvance’s Plymouth Family Resource Center - $2,000EdAdvance’s Plymouth Family Resource Center - $2,000

Environmental Learning Centers of Connecticut - $2,000Environmental Learning Centers of Connecticut - $2,000

For Goodness Sake - $2,500For Goodness Sake - $2,500

Imagine Nation, A Museum Early Learning Center - $3,000Imagine Nation, A Museum Early Learning Center - $3,000

Literacy Volunteers of Central CT - $2,000Literacy Volunteers of Central CT - $2,000

Plainville Community Food Pantry - $1,000Plainville Community Food Pantry - $1,000

Plymouth Community Food Pantry’s Diaper Bank - $2,000Plymouth Community Food Pantry’s Diaper Bank - $2,000

Prudence Crandall Center - $5,000Prudence Crandall Center - $5,000
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Shepard Meadows Equestrian Center - $2,000Shepard Meadows Equestrian Center - $2,000

St. Vincent DePaul Mission of Bristol - $3,000St. Vincent DePaul Mission of Bristol - $3,000

REAL ESTATE GUIDEREAL ESTATE GUIDE

MOST POPULARMOST POPULAR

Our easy-to-use guide will help you navigate some of the most popular housing markets in CT.Our easy-to-use guide will help you navigate some of the most popular housing markets in CT.

Your guide to finding a house or apartment in ConnecticutYour guide to finding a house or apartment in Connecticut

As COVID omicron variant concerns grow, Lamont tells CT residents to be ‘vigilant’As COVID omicron variant concerns grow, Lamont tells CT residents to be ‘vigilant’11..

CT state police make 41 DUI arrests during holiday enforcementCT state police make 41 DUI arrests during holiday enforcement22..

Broadway’s ‘Chicago’ Cancels Saturday Performance Due to Positive COVID TestsBroadway’s ‘Chicago’ Cancels Saturday Performance Due to Positive COVID Tests33..

The Year of the Black Queer RevolutionThe Year of the Black Queer Revolution44..

Amid bus driver shortage, Torrington schools turn to limo service for helpAmid bus driver shortage, Torrington schools turn to limo service for help55..

Police: Stolen firearm seized during Naugatuck arrest that drew crowdPolice: Stolen firearm seized during Naugatuck arrest that drew crowd66

https://insight.adsrvr.org/track/clk?imp=59b7b235-0e1a-41b3-a8fe-aa0d8c33e3f7&ag=ci1l8q5&sfe=13dc5aa1&sig=Wba-uCPmKA1TmQNHlUayo9gJQbzRlOQMvlMIDQnxeZI.&crid=j01agwzb&cf=2737175&fq=0&t=1&td_s=www.registercitizen.com&rcats=&mcat=&mste=&mfld=3&mssi=None&mfsi=xezz3gk9y4&sv=google&uhow=32&agsa=&wp=YaTaoQAKcGYK4esaAA32jtQwRoUkNXuAoHNb9Q&rgz=02301&dt=PC&osf=Windows&os=Windows10&br=Chrome&svpid=pub-1301581561755234&rlangs=en&mlang=&did=453686376254493713&rcxt=Other&tmpc=0.75&vrtd=&osi=&osv=&daid=&dnr=0&vpb=&c=Cg1Vbml0ZWQgU3RhdGVzEg1NYXNzYWNodXNldHRzGgM1MDYiCEJyb2NrdG9uOAFQAVgEeACAAQGIAQGQAQA.&dur=CiYKDWNoYXJnZS1hbGwtMjAiFQjs__________8BEghpYXhkMDA0dAocCgdhdXYzZnllEN7wBSINCNS_pXYSBG5vbmUwAQpECiljaGFyZ2UtYWxsRGlzcGxheVZpZXdhYmlsaXR5QmlkQWRqdXN0bWVudCIXCJr__________wESCnEtYWxsaWFuY2UKPgohY2hhcmdlLW1heERvdWJsZVZlcmlmeUJyYW5kU2FmZXR5IhkI8f__________ARIMZG91YmxldmVyaWZ5CkgKIWNoYXJnZS1hbGxNb2F0Vmlld2FiaWxpdHlUcmFja2luZyIjCKX__________wESDm1vYXQtcmVwb3J0aW5nKgYIoI0GGAwQ3vAF&durs=c0fAMn&crrelr=&npt=&mk=Google&mdl=Chrome%20-%20Windows&fpa=1000&pcm=3&said=YaTaoQANnS4KwyDR6Q3BYA%3D%3D&auct=1&r=https://adclick.g.doubleclick.net/aclk%3Fsa%3DL%26ai%3DCi8IwodqkYebgKZrWhweO7bewA92V5bdc9v6PjlfAjbcBEAEgAGDJxp-H0KPYEIIBF2NhLXB1Yi0xMzAxNTgxNTYxNzU1MjM0oAHahvPoA8gBCeACAKgDAaoE3wJP0Psngt7XFSR8yW-J0-9cp4pEKBUX3SQ9KaDK1lwGUSJlrv-jqxYIo3egnb1q07n42s9kXnjjxXsYkMCyte4PefVLZa9Gye_nWnUC6p2tVy5tEpCSS3E4p0klraoCzCw4WDzJ_PKbUXgi11K61R3k8XrZHbhLDnuNQMnP2cme3fOLqPOYrn7eBbHTI_7552CFlkKGzFHd3nO84nL0ChfFUYcTQxRRnVQOIW_Dd2M2RjuJ4t_k2W7KRb08SOGTQoC8v1YOpRPZ68mJgQsOMf3Tc7lPlXR6JFrfaWzCa8R9yVd9COzGYtQLOQb3tlF1P0kE8TL5lHSSuyNcb56LLikQOS8WeHVnfESUoy37od6lZkjFfvXphda1lTCtA2G4II4sNhr5cy55rOKDelu9NLu0i3XuJIcTKyz3UIxWFXQCm9edX14KXP0E3nHaQNaT92bXI03rPKsDvS5fDqbWuPngBAGABvr_uo3vxuTTB6AGIYgHAZAHAqgHpr4bqAeW2BuoB6qbsQKoB9-fsQLYBwDSCAIQAvoLAggBgAwB0BUBgBcB%26num%3D1%26cid%3DCAMSeQClSFh3r8Ft8pIVHloBksqbLUhqTwu7naskZEltMhQ4V-s-KhBSCJ8mXvxThF6KZayXEFqW1SJyVwJpai9VWHp1m-s2wvD5dxN67tY68HLOkk_jM0T0D6LkIycud6E0eXHVUyvAKV7z5DYLloHLWYkRilJHfX0aphk%26sig%3DAOD64_0Gl1blfxotVkRdLuGXJvdO-BAWhQ%26client%3Dca-pub-1301581561755234%26adurl%3Dhttps://drizly.com/liquor/gin/modern-gin/hendricks-gin/p4989
https://www.ctpost.com/projects/2021/connecticut-home-apartment-guide/
https://www.ctpost.com/projects/2021/connecticut-home-apartment-guide/
https://www.registercitizen.com/news/article/Lamont-tells-CT-residents-Be-vigilant-as-16657025.php
https://www.registercitizen.com/news/article/CT-state-police-make-41-DUI-arrests-during-16656828.php
https://www.registercitizen.com/entertainment/article/Broadway-s-Chicago-Cancels-Saturday-16656320.php
https://www.registercitizen.com/entertainment/article/The-Year-of-the-Black-Queer-Revolution-16655348.php
https://www.registercitizen.com/news/article/Amid-bus-driver-shortage-Torrington-schools-turn-16655457.php
https://www.registercitizen.com/news/article/Police-Stolen-firearm-seized-during-Naugatuck-16651558.php


The Agape House - $2,500The Agape House - $2,500

The Children's Law Center, Inc. - $5,000The Children's Law Center, Inc. - $5,000

Tunxis Community College’s Launch Your Leadership Program - $2,000Tunxis Community College’s Launch Your Leadership Program - $2,000

All grants are for unrestricted support of women and girls programming.All grants are for unrestricted support of women and girls programming.

Grants were made possible with the proceeds from the annual Wonder of Women (WOW) event, the Barbara Hackman FranklinGrants were made possible with the proceeds from the annual Wonder of Women (WOW) event, the Barbara Hackman Franklin

Fund for Women and the John & Gloria DiFrancesco Fund for Women and Girls.Fund for Women and the John & Gloria DiFrancesco Fund for Women and Girls.

These most recent grants are in addition to the 20th anniversary grants awarded in September, bringing the total for 2021 toThese most recent grants are in addition to the 20th anniversary grants awarded in September, bringing the total for 2021 to

$65,000.$65,000.

Since the Fund’s establishment in 2001, over $665,000 in grants has been awarded to improve the lives of local women and girls.Since the Fund’s establishment in 2001, over $665,000 in grants has been awarded to improve the lives of local women and girls.

For more information on the Women & Girls Fund, please contact the Main Street Community Foundation at 860.583.6363 orFor more information on the Women & Girls Fund, please contact the Main Street Community Foundation at 860.583.6363 or

Police: Stolen firearm seized during Naugatuck arrest that drew crowdPolice: Stolen firearm seized during Naugatuck arrest that drew crowd66..

As CT considers removing war statue from Capitol, other monuments include slave holdersAs CT considers removing war statue from Capitol, other monuments include slave holders77..
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The meaning of your last name may surprise you.The meaning of your last name may surprise you.
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This Portable Heater Might Be The Least Expensive Heating For Massachusetts HomesThis Portable Heater Might Be The Least Expensive Heating For Massachusetts Homes
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